HockeyAllsvenskan

Referee(s)

Lineup

Qggggf‘ﬂ AIK - IK Oskarshamn

Q Hovet, Johanneshov

Robin Karlsson

Goalkeepers
35 RAHM Robin
30 LINDVALL Gustaf

1st Line

RD 18 HJELM Andreas
LD 3 LAURIDSEN Markus
RW 28 FRODEN Jesper
CE 45 STEEN Oscar

LW 98 BRATT Jesper

2nd Line

RD 47 NORIN Eric

LD 15 ANDERSSON Jonathan
RW 91 STROMWALL Malte
CE 51 LUNDBERG Emil

LW 96 KOVACS Robin

3rd Line

RD 77 SPANGBERG Jacob
LD 7 OLSSON Filip

RW 34 LINDQVIST Michael
CE 21 SANDBERG Christian

LW 71 OLSSON-TRKULJA Danie

4th Line

RD

LD 22 LEMAN Jonathan

RW 13 JONSSON Marcus
CE 12 HYNNING Fredrik
LW 58 ASELL Calle

Head Coach
Roger Melin

Missing Skaters

CE 14 EDSTROM Elias

RD 55 FREDRIKSSON Simon
LW 89 MAGNUSSON Philip

GP
23
24

GP
22
25
23
26
23

GP
23
26
26
25
19

GP
22
18
25
23
24

GP

26
21
24
26

GPI SO W
15 0 9
13 1 9
G A TP
6 6 12
5 9 14
9 8 17
2 18 20
4 5 9
G A TP
0 9 9
6 8 14
18 10 28
6 8 14
9 5 14
G A TP
1 5 6
0 2 2
4 7 11
7 7 14
3 8 11
G A TP
2 1 3
2 3 5
3 4 7
2 1 3

Assistant Coach
David Engblom

GP
19
26
13
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GAA SVS%
2,70 91,12
2,33 92,55
+/- TOI Avg.
7 19:54
-2 19:28
-3 16:52
0 19:11
3 12:33
+/- TOI Avg.
3 18:00
6 19:.02
7 16:16
9 14:50
-4 14:44
+/- TOI Avg.
3 1057
-2 09:43
4  13:.02
11 15:31
6 15:07
+/- TOI Avg.
6 14:55
-2 12:28
7 1415
0 07:18
+/- TOI Avg.
-3 09:50
10 16:50
-2 05:00

Linesmen

Robin Werner, Viktor Hafsater

Goalkeepers
31 KALLGREN Erik
1 BAKALA Dan

1st Line

RD 50 ENGSUND Oscar
LD 6 LJUNGKVIST Daniel
RW 79 WAHL Mitchell

CE 39 SVENSSON Victor
LW 62 AGREN Manuel

2nd Line

RD 22 NYBERG John

LD 18 HANSSON Petter
RW 70 MATTSSON Simon
CE 37 POULSEN Anders H.
LW 68 HAGELIN Joakim

3rd Line

RD 51 BURT Cameron

LD 29 MORIN Linus

RW 7 DESCHAMPS Nicolas
CE 16 PIISPANEN Arsi
LW 17 ENGSTROM Jonas

4th Line

RD

LD

RW 10 LOFSTEDT Victor

CE 78 OHMAN Victor

LW 44 WIDERSTROM Pontus

Extra players
RW 11 ENGSUND Filiph

Head Coach
Fredrik Séderstrom

Missing Skaters
RD 8 STYRMAN Fredrik

GP
26
26

GP
21

26
26
26
26

GP
26
2
26
24
26

GP
25
25
26
26
26

GP

17
26
24

GP
26

Assistant Coach

GP
25

GPI
7
20
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GAA SVS%
3,18 87,93
2,18 92,11
+/- TOI Avg.
-2 2414
2 20:34
-1 13:04
-3 17:09
0 12148
+/- TOI Avg.
4 1534
-2 12:30
0 08:13
2  13:.00
5 14:48
+/- TOI Avg.
-3 19:43
0 10:28
3 17116
8 16:50
-6 13:25
+/- TOI Avg.
5 14:07
-5 09:00
-4 14:05
+/- TOI Avg.
4 06:04
+/- TOI Avg.
1 2143
A
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